PICK YOUR GAMES. PICK YOUR SEAT.

Please make your game selection by putting an X’ next to the game you want to attend.

Name:

Phone Number:
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In Person: Islanders Team Shop

Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Sunday
Friday
Sunday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Sunday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday

Date
September 23
September 29
September 30

October 13
October 14
October 19
October 26
October 27
November 14
November 17
November 22
November 25
December 5
December 7
December 8
Decemeber 15
December 29
January 5
January 7
January 11
January 12
January 14
January 19
January 21
January 27
February 9
February 17
February 19
February 25
March 9
March 16
March 20
March 22
March 23

Email:
Seat Information:

Visiting Team
Halifax Mooseheads
Moncton Wildcats
Acadie-Bathurst Titan
Drummondville Voltigeurs
Moncton Wildcats
Rouyn-Noranda Huskies
Saint John Sea Dogs
Halifax Mooseheads
Cape Breton Eagles
Halifax Mooseheads
Baie-Comeau Drakkar
Val-d'Or Foreurs
Cape Breton Eagles
Gatineau Olympiques
Saint John Sea Dogs
Cape Breton Eagles
Acadie-Bathurst Titan
Saint John Sea Dogs
Halifax Mooseheads
Victoriaville Tigers
Rimouski Oceanic
Quebec Remparts
Shawinigan Cataractes
Chicoutimi Sagueneens
Sherbrook Pheonix
Saint John Sea Dogs
Blainville-Boisbriand Armada
Acadie-Bathurst Titan
Moncton Wildcats
Moncton Wildcats
Saint John Sea Dogs
Acadie-Bathurst Titan
Cape Breton Eagles
Cape Breton Eagles

Ways to submit completed selection form:
Email: IslesShop@Charlottetownlslanders.com Mail: 46 Kensington Road, Charlottetown, PE C1A 5H7 Phone: 902.892.7351

HFX
MON
BAT
DRU
MON
ROU
SNB
HAL
CAP
HAL
BAC
vDO
CAP
GAT
SNB
CAP
BAT
SNB
HFX
VIC
RIM
QUE
SHA
CHI
SHE
SNB
BLB
BAT
MON
MON
SNB
BAT
CAP
CAP

Time
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
3:00 PM
7:30 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
4:00 PM



