

Please make your game selection by putting an 'X' next to the game you want to attend.

Name: Email:

Phone Number: Seat Information:

		Date	Visiting Team		Time
1	Saturday	September 23	Halifax Mooseheads	HFX	7:00 PM
2	Friday	September 29	Moncton Wildcats	MON	7:30 PM
3	Saturday	September 30	Acadie-Bathurst Titan	BAT	7:00 PM
4	Friday	October 13	Drummondville Voltigeurs	DRU	7:30 PM
5	Saturday	October 14	Moncton Wildcats	MON	7:00 PM
6	Thursday	October 19	Rouyn-Noranda Huskies	ROU	7:00 PM
7	Thursday	October 26	Saint John Sea Dogs	SNB	7:00 PM
8	Friday	October 27	Halifax Mooseheads	HAL	7:30 PM
9	Tuesday	November 14	Cape Breton Eagles	CAP	7:00 PM
10	Friday	November 17	Halifax Mooseheads	HAL	7:30 PM
11	Wednesday	November 22	Baie-Comeau Drakkar	BAC	7:00 PM
12	Saturday	November 25	Val-d'Or Foreurs	VDO	7:00 PM
13	Tuesday	December 5	Cape Breton Eagles	CAP	7:00 PM
14	Thursday	December 7	Gatineau Olympiques	GAT	7:00 PM
15	Friday	December 8	Saint John Sea Dogs	SNB	7:30 PM
16	Friday	Decemeber 15	Cape Breton Eagles	CAP	7:30 PM
17	Friday	December 29	Acadie-Bathurst Titan	BAT	7:30 PM
18	Friday	January 5	Saint John Sea Dogs	SNB	7:30 PM
19	Sunday	January 7	Halifax Mooseheads	HFX	3:00 PM
20	Thursday	January 11	Victoriaville Tigers	VIC	7:00 PM
21	Friday	January 12	Rimouski Oceanic	RIM	7:30 PM
22	Sunday	January 14	Quebec Remparts	QUE	3:00 PM
23	Friday	January 19	Shawinigan Cataractes	SHA	7:30 PM
24	Sunday	January 21	Chicoutimi Sagueneens	CHI	3:00 PM
25	Saturday	January 27	Sherbrook Pheonix	SHE	7:00 PM
26	Friday	February 9	Saint John Sea Dogs	SNB	7:30 PM
27	Saturday	February 17	Blainville-Boisbriand Armada	BLB	7:00 PM
28	Monday	February 19	Acadie-Bathurst Titan	BAT	2:00 PM
29	Sunday	February 25	Moncton Wildcats	MON	3:00 PM
30	Saturday	March 9	Moncton Wildcats	MON	7:00 PM
31	Saturday	March 16	Saint John Sea Dogs	SNB	7:00 PM
32	Wednesday	March 20	Acadie-Bathurst Titan	BAT	7:00 PM
33	Friday	March 22	Cape Breton Eagles	CAP	7:30 PM
34	Saturday	March 23	Cape Breton Eagles	CAP	4:00 PM